

5229 Edina Industrial Boulevard Minneapolis. Minnesota 55439 Phone 952 829 1900 FAX 952 829 1901 www.ilc-usa.com

## Certificate of Compliance

Intelligent Lighting Controls Inc. meets all requirements and is in compliance with the The Buy American provision in the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009 (section 1605 of Title XVI).

Products: LightMaster series of Lighting Controls LightLEEDer series of Lighting Controls LightSync series All other products manufactured by Intelligent Lighting Controls Inc

Randy Miller Certification Manager